19-2296; Rev 0; 1/02
Low-Voltage, 400mA Step-Down
DC-DC Converters in SOT23
____________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products  1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
M
A

9
2
0
/M
A
X
1
9
2
1
                                Chip Information
TRANSISTOR COUNT: 1467
                                   Selector Guide
PART VOUT (V) TOP MARK
MAX1920EUT* Adjustable ABCO
MAX1921EUT33* 3.3 ABCJ
MAX1921EUT30* 3.0 ABCK
MAX1921EUT25* 2.5 ABCL
MAX1921EUT18 1.8 ABCM
MAX1921EUT15 1.5 ABCN
*Future product specification subject to change prior to
release. Contact factory for availability.
                                                                                         Package Information
6L